Japon AS@ MOURMAnBAE SEres

coupe @g A vorREEEMTBL—22017 UCI S, "‘7?

2017 Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race + UCI Junior Series XCO

Communique No.CJ-9

Official Results
Women Youth Cross—Country

Distance 8.60Km

DATE: 23/4/2017 TIME: 10:54

Rank BIB Code SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT _TEAM TIME GAP Km/h
1 501 17FY1500621  KOBAYASHI Akari IMNE HHE RHE JUPN MTBI57REE  0:37:39.76 13.71

2 502 FUKUNAGA Manami 8%k EiE HEARIE JPN  g-shu union 0:52:05.60  +14:25.84 9.91

Number of Starters. : 2
Number of Finishers. : 2
DNS:0
DNF : 0
DSQ: 0
Commissaires Panel

Pres. Of the Commissaires Panel
Beatrice LAJAWA
Timing by L.SAM
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H=#EE. WEF 1. FMOILHL— YA &BGS8. YO — )L, BEIN-I-3RMUTH. BEFGEE. 2—/—KTIL/\EE. ARVvI1 I E- Iv iV ERKH.
L EERAEDYZYD, DEPREE, DECOJA, FIEYVay/\EEE. BFNBERHRMEE . FZJNFET. TUFAMNYIDIVE. EBEEK. BE=5.
drawer THE RACING. /\IBR&XBRAME . /\EBELYF1)-KTIA b= /BEBERIEIXEEFTES. ALHEFMDIL. H1D37)-E8.
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2017 Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race + UCI Junior Series XCO

Communique No.CJ-10

Official Results

Women Challenge Cross—Country
Distance 8.60Km

DATE: 23/4/2017 TIME: 10:54
Rank BIB Code SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP Km/h
1 804 27FE1601813  MIYANAGA Yuka =Kk HE KERFF JPN  Ye/b)utvy 0:50:26.16 10.24
2 802 27FE1601460  YAMAZAKI Azusa s HIE KBRFF JPN Y/MYUE09 XC C 0:54:38.00 +4:11.84 9.45
DNS 803 WATANABE Yu B2 B KBRAF JPN
Number of Starters. : 2
Number of Finishers. : 2
DNS : 1
DNF: 0
DSQ:0
Commissaires Panel
Pres. Of the Commissaires Panel
Beatrice LAJAWA
Timing by L.SAM

O/ WBEMTBRTEZER O /\BET X ZRFEGHEBHER 6L UCIERBEGERKES. (B) BABEGERRER
OHE - TATAR—YYv/TUH. SR SUNTOUR JAPAN, ZIZEAEE. WEFEFRIT. WBRBIT.WT—I-T-DT b BWI/ LA BWIvITU T,
H=#EE. WEF 1. FMOILHL— YA &BGS8. YO — )L, BEIN-I-3RMUTH. BEFGEE. 2—/—KTIL/\EE. ARVvI1 I E- Iv iV ERKH.
L EERAEDYZYD, DEPREE, DECOJA, FIEYVay/\EEE. BFNBERHRMEE . FZJNFET. TUFAMNYIDIVE. EBEEK. BE=5.
drawer THE RACING. /\IBR&XBRAME . /\EBELYF1)-KTIA b= /BEBERIEIXEEFTES. ALHEFMDIL. H1D37)-E8.
{#Campion System Japan, 74 -7—Jb+ ¥—# LT LT %M. /\WEEEER. Endurace, FETL— L. BIVIYADIL. 2DV Iv/TY
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2017 Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race + UCI Junior Series XCO

Communique No.CJ-11

Official Results

Men Youth Cross—Country
Distance 12.90Km

DATE: 23/4/2017 TIME: 1053

Rank BIB Code SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP Km/h
1 502 17MY1600336 MATSUMOTO Issei WA —/ REHIE JPN TEAM SCOTT 0:44:23.96 17.44
2 515 MURAKAMI Yujiro #E BZER ZiEE  JPN DECOJA RACING TEAM 0:45:34.13 +1:10.17  16.99
3 501 25MY1500710  YAMAGUCHI Sohei o gl #HEBE  JPN  ProRide 0:46:06.87 +1:42.91 16.79
4 504 01MY1400725 NOZAWA Ren ¥FE Jti#sE JPN TEAM BGS 0:47:20.62 +2:56.66 16.35
5 507 40MY1501897 OKAYAMA Yuta 1T - N $2EE JPN MASAYA YOUNG RIDERS 0:48:05.29 +3:41.33 16.10
6 510 22MY1500771  SUGAWARA Seita BR EFX FHIE  JPN  Limited Team 846 0:49:03.07 +4:39.11 15.78
7 518 TANABE Nagisa Hig L ZEE JPN PECE 0:49:17.93 +4:53.97 15.71
8 514 43MY1600664 MORISHITA Naoto FT @z HEARIE JPN gshu-union 0:51:09.79 +6:45.83 15.13
9 521 OKIMOTO Takumi AR D ZRIE  JPN 2020Limited Team 846 0:51:23.65 +6:59.69 15.07
10 516 YAMASHITA Shu T # dti#EE JPN TEAM BG8 0:52:00.60 +7:36.64 14.89
11 520 10053939761 HYUNSUNG Na HYUNSUNG NA  8[F KOR Team FDR 0:52:04.06 +7:40.10 14.87
12 519 SETOGUCHI Akira WEO B EIREEJPN Q-SHU UNION 0:52:41.43 +8:17.47 14.69
13 505 17MY1502535  KITABAYASHI Jin s = REHE JPN Team ProRide 0:54:07.69 +9:43.73 14.30
14 517 46MY1500529  ARIMURA Toki AH B#K EREEJIPN DEFEERH 0:56:32.62  +12:08.66 13.69
15 512 01MY1400723 TANAKA Kota He #5X dtisE JPN TEAM BGS8 0:57:16.70 +12:52.74 1352
16 508 11MY1600869  NAKAJIMA Ayumi 8 % BHEE JUPN  Lmited Team 846/Team—-K  —1Lap

Number of Starters. : 16

Number of Finishers. : 16

DNS: 0

DNF: 0

DSQ: 0

Commissaires Panel
Pres. Of the Commissaires Panel
Beatrice LAJAWA
Timing by .SAM

O/ WBEMTBRTEZER O /\BET X ZRFEGHEBHER 6L UCIERBEGERKES. (B) BABEGERRER
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H=#EE. WEF 1. FMOILHL— YA &BGS8. YO — )L, BEIN-I-3RMUTH. BEFGEE. 2—/—KTIL/\EE. ARVvI1 I E- Iv iV ERKH.
L EERAEDYZYD, DEPREE, DECOJA, FIEYVay/\EEE. BFNBERHRMEE . FZJNFET. TUFAMNYIDIVE. EBEEK. BE=5.
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2017 Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race + UCI Junior Series XCO

Communique No.CJ-12
Official Results
Men Challenge Cross—Country

Distance 12.90Km

UNION
CYCLISTE

INTERNATIONALE

DATE: 24/4/2017 TIME:  9:25

Rank BIB Code SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J __ DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP Km/h
1 825 TOBISE Masahiro ¥ IEfE 1BME  JPN  BlueGrassRacing 0:51:49.95 14.94
2 838 OKUYAMA Tomoya Bl K& XEREFF JPN [EERE 0:52:49.21 +59.26 14.66
3 819 39ME1601495 KAWAKUBO Natsuki JIIAR BESHME JPN SHCTC 0:53:25.45 +1:3550 14.49
4 828 35ME1100617 TOKUOMARU Yuki EER HEWLOE JPN  FUJIMOTO FARM 0:53:49.12 +1:59.17 14.39
5 829 MATSUO Yoshihide IR FF LEBER JIPN  F-L 570K Th 0:55:24.58 +3:34.63 13.97
6 843 NAKAGAWA Kaji Il = TBEE JPN 0:57:10.03 +5:2008 13.54
7 807 27ME0401095 TOYA Ryusuke BE B OKBEF JPN Ye/MNYUELIXC B 0:57:38.81 +5:48.86 13.43
8 835 SAIKI Takeshi #1l B E\EE JPN INFINITY 0:58:40.21 +6:50.26 13.20
9 814 27ME1500580  USUI Makoto F# B KR JPN  Y/MNUUEU9XCB 0:59:08.27 +7:18.32 13.09
10 836 HORIKAWA Shingo B EE RBEXKE JPN NEERSHEMTBE 1:00:08.83 +8:18.88 12.87
11 801 14MM1401802 IKEGAME Hideki e EH #S=)IBJIPN BERASHEEHEGS 1:00:33.40 +8:43.45 12.79
12 839 38MMO0500453 MURAKAMI Hiroshi HE B ZHEE JPN INFINITY 1:00:49.77 +8:59.82 12.73
13 820 38ME0801545 YAMAMOTO Hideaki IUA& FHH 4R PN HEILER 1:01:47.98 +9:58.03 12.53
14 805 21ME1600064 KAWAKAMI Kozo JME 8h= KXBRFF JPN Team Nipopo 1:02:20.79 +10:30.84 12.42
15 817 38BME1600827  UENISHI Shoji E# FEZ Z4BE  JPN INFINITY 1:02:56.12  +11:06.17 12.30
16 821 39ME1600855 OJIMA Takaaki ME #B3 SHE  JPN  Kochi CTC 1:03:00.48 +11:1053 12.29
17 822 27ME1601493  YOKOI Ken HWHE B/ KR JPN  Ye/MYUEUIXC B 1:03:09.14 +11:19.19 12.26
18 806 21ME0500015  OMAE Yasushi BRI ¥ EESE JPN USM 1:05:05.90  +13:1595 11.89
19 811 35MM1500405 SHIMIZU Tatsuro F7k RE WOE  JUPN  FUJIMOTO FARM 1:06:07.40  +14:17.45 11.71
20 808 13MM1001401  HIRANO Hirotoshi T S EHEWEH JPN  Mile Post BMC Racibg 1:06:36.13  +14:46.18 11.63
21 815 14MM1600804 NAKASHIGE Hitoshi hE &K #HZ)I[E JPN  Team Bremen 1:06:44.14 +14:54.19 1160
22 837 SAKAGAWA Yuki RN EH KBRFF JPN 1.07:1416  +15:2421 1152
23 813 34MM0400688  SAITO Takashi ik £+ LEEE PN F-L 7747 1:08:59.40  +17:09.45 11.22
24 804 16ME1502492 SUZUKI Takanobu #HRk EF HAEBE JUPN  Team Nipopo 1:10:09.74 +18:19.79 11.04
25 818 35MM1500082 IWASE Kazuma £ —HE WWOE JPN  FUJIMOTO FARM 1:10:21.00  +18:31.05 11.01
26 841 NAKATANI Kenji ha EE LUOR JPN —1Lap
27 840 21ME1602379  KITANI Naoki K& B FEER JPN  Wood Canyon —1Lap

DNS 810 27MM0200208 TANAKA Yoshihiro Hd EB KEF JPN  Ye/MYutuy XC A

DNS 823 27MM0901413  YAMADA Naohiko WA BEE KBERFF JPN  Y3/NYuEsy

DNS 830 NI Masahiko HE EE ZEE PN HBIUER

DNS 832 TODA Keisuke &HE £ KR JPN S-LOUNGE

Number of Starters. : 27
Number of Finishers. : 27
DNS: 4
DNF : 0
DSQ: 0

Commissaires Panel

Pres. Of the Commissaires Panel
Beatrice LAJAWA

Timing by 1.SAM
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2017 Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race + UCI Junior Series XCO

Communique No.CJ-13

Official Results

Men Advance Cross—Country
Distance 17.20Km

DATE: 23/4/2017 TIME: 11:15
Rank _BIB Code SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT _TEAM TIME GAP Km/h
1 629 38ME0900278  TAKEMOTO Sota AR EX BIEE  JPN Team TOC 1:02:32.30 16.51
2 626 26ME1402378  ISU Daisuke HE K& WERFF JPN  TOM'S CRAFT 1:06:12.55 +3:40.25 1559
3 605 38ME0400531  MIYAUCHI Tsubasa TR B ZIEE  JPN ECW-RT 1:06:17.85 +3:45.55 1557
4 636 40ME1100371  OZAWA Masayuki INE JE2 fBREIE  JPN K JE/HagibowBikeworks 1:08:22.43 +5:50.13 15.10
5 633 39MM1300037 YAMANE Daisuke IR K EXE  JPN Kochi CTC 1:08:24.28 +5:51.98 15.09
6 628 11ME1500592  FUKUOJI Itsuki BEF —# B/EER JIPN HENE 1:08:42.08 +6:09.78  15.03
7 627 13ME9800096  KITTA Junichiro BHA ZF—8 FHEER# JIPN  TEAMaY)Y 1:09:10.94 +6:38.64 14.92
8 637 10051369160 YOUNGYU Ju YOUNGYU JU #[E KOR BUSAN CYCLING FEDERATION 1:09:27.63 +6:55.33  14.86
9 634 14MM1200065 KAWAKAMI Tetsuzo  JIlE ##& #WZ)I2 UPN  tours.net 1:10:00.74 +7:2844 14.75
10 620 38ME1592306  HASHIMOTO Shogo BA &5 FIEE  JUPN INFINITY 1:10:16.30 +7:4400 14.69
11 632 24MU1301332 KATO Koya hngE St IXEE  JPN specialized racing japan 1:10:17.44 +7:45.14 14.69
12 615 27ME0201030  WADA Ryohei A B¥E KBRAFF JPN  Team RINGO ROAD 1:11:28.49 +8:56.19 14.44
13 611 27ME1500638  ICHIMARU Tomoki —A K# KBRFF JPN TEAM RINGO ROAD 1:11:54.65 +9:22.35 14.36
14 616 28ME1602089 KAWAGUCHI Masato B aaA EEER JPN sonic-racing 1:11:59.63 +9:27.33 1434
15 613 13MM1101339  SATO Jun &%k F BE#R JPN  Team Nipopo 1:12:00.39 +9:2809 14.34
16 618 23ME1500876  FUJITA Naoto BEH mE =EE JPN TORQUE NOZAC 1:12:00.64 +9:2834 1434
17 604 22ME1400664  FUJITA Hironori BREA L BHE JPN  AUM-E-IUY 1:13:11.05 +10:38.75 14.11
18 614 17ME1301942  YAMADA Keniji e FF EHE JPN  A7Ab-YU9F-L 1:13:17.44 +10:45.14  14.09
19 610 38BME0600369  MIYAUCHI Kakeru AR FIEE  JUPN INFINITY 1:13:44.78 +11:12.48  14.00
20 601 12ME0200179  YAMADA Go WHE = FFEE JPN TORQUE NOZAC 1:14:15.32 +11:43.02 13.90
21 619 26MM1402379  MATSUYAMA Koichi  #3IL 24— W#RFF JPN  D.T.F RACING 1:15:19.07 +12:46.77 13.71
22 631 13ME1401912  FUJI Takuya B Rt RE# JPN  Cyclery KIRIN / KMC / iPlan 1:15:30.55 +12:58.25 13.67
23 623 28MM0900425  HIYORI Kaoji B EX EEE  JPN  Sonic-Racing 1:15:43.03 +13:10.73 13.63
24 635 25MM0700452  SANO Mitsuhiro &8 rE BEE PN EHESV-UUT 1:16:01.19 +13:28.89 1358
25 621 27MM1600037 MURAKAMI Atsushi Lt #HE KBRAF JPN  IRARMTBERF/M 1:17:35.24 +15:02.94 13.31
26 606 23ME1500880  YABUCHI Yasuhiro B]A 1E5A =EE JPN TeamRueda/36[%
27 624 13MM1500182  MIYAZAKI Susumu =] HE# JPN B-B-Q
28 609 28ME0200375  KUROIWA Yasushi B2E B EEE JPN ALPHA PLUS/D-NIGHTS
DNF 625 17ME9701181  KOSAKA Masanori MR IER EHE JPN  A72L—YU9F-A
DNS 602 13MM0401354  TAKAHASHI Yuki =iE Ef BHEE JPN  Fh¥IYAXCO
DNS 603 26MM0500360 HIGUCHI Kazushi o —& R#RFF JPN  Nagahama Red Cross cycling club
Number of Starters. : 29
Number of Finishers. : 28
DNS: 2
DNF : 1
DSQ: 0
Commissaires Panel
Pres. Of the Commissaires Panel
Beatrice LAJAWA
Timing by LSAM
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2017 Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race + UCI Junior Series XCO

Communique No.CJ-14
Official Results

Women Masters Cross—Country
Distance 8.60Km

DATE: 23/4/2017 TIME:  13:01
Rank BIB Code SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP Km/h
1 202 17FM1101519  KITAJIMA Yuko ItE8 BF FEE JIPN ATJ-RK-Y-SICK 0:52:41.05 9.80

Number of Starters. : 1
Number of Finishers. : 1
DNS:0
DNF : 0
DSQ: 0

Commissaires Panel

Pres. Of the Commissaires Panel
Beatrice LAJAWA
Timing by LSAM
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2017 Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race + UCI Junior Series XCO
Communique No.CJ-15
Official Results
Men Masters Cross—Country
Distance 17.20Km
DATE: 23/4/2017 TIME:  12:59
Rank BIB Code SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT _TEAM TIME GAP Km/h
1205 34MM0200433 SAKAI Yoshikazu BE B N JPN  ¥IUTUAERTh 1:04:57.98 15.89
2 218 38MM1100114 HIGAKI Ryoichi gE B— ZRER JPN  BESILBR 1:05:22.61 +24.63 15.79
3 209 13MM0101405 TADA Naofumi ZH @8 REH JPN  acu—power Racing Team 1:05:34.74 +36.76 15.74
4 202 14MM0800350 ODAJIMA Takahiro MNEE #HiA EEIN JPN  maillot SY-Nak 1:06:08.41 +1:10.43  15.61
5 204 11MM1100203 ASAI Hideki EH B4 BER JPN  USM 1:07:00.37 +2:02.39 15.41
6 216 13MM1100534 YABUKI Koichi KR E— ki JPN B-B-Q 1:07:07.54 +2:09.56 15.38
7 212 13MM0901230 MAKINO Hajime ®H T HRER JPN  Team ARI 1:07:56.97 +2:58.99 15.19
8 243 38MM9702439 ASADA Tomohisa EH MF FRER JPN  BESILBR 1:08:36.89 +3:38.91 15.05
9 263 14MM9801625 UEDA Atsushi H#EH B E)IR JPN  TEAM RINGO ROAD 1:08:54.75 +3:56.77 14.98
10 266 10016321949 DURON JUN VINCENT DURON JUN VINCENT T4)EY PHI  RAPIDINO RACE TEAM 1:09:18.01 +4:20.03 14.90
11 262 14MM1300205 KOMIYAMA Hiromitsu AL BhYE LR JPN  HEART VIEW 1:09:23.89 +4:2591 14.88
12 214 38MM0401492 TAKAHASHI Masashi BE HE FRR JPN  BESILBR 1:10:49.56 +5:51.58 14.58
13 259 22MM1401634 TAMURA Ryuki B B ZHE JPN  SASSA'S 1:11:08.92 +6:10.94 14.51
14 226 13MM1500170 UCHINO Shinji e Ea Byt i JPN BB.Q 1:12:14.38 +7:16.40 14.29
15 223 13MM1300261 NAKAZATO Masato FE A HIRER JPN BB.Q 1:12:56.50 +7:58.52 14.15
16 261 13MM0200273 MASU Yasunobu B oRE ZHE JPN  VOLCA #—}t'— BOMA 1:13:24.17 +8:26.19 14.06
17 256 29ME0300585 SAKATA Hidetaka kA FE ZRE JPN  Club La.sista Offroad Team 1:13:51.28 +8:53.30 13.98
18 227 33MM1000125 HASHIMOTO Kanji BA B= fELIR PN F-LA'9HRTUN 1:14:40.28 +0:42.30 1383
19 265 22MM1400310 SHIRAKAWA Shinichi Bl BE— FHMR JPN  HyH-1 1:17:00.17  +12:02.19 13.41
20 253 09MM1400254 MIYATA Hiroki =H B HARR JPN  tours.neth 1:17:16.43  +12:1845 13.36
21 257 38MM1400176 TAKEMOTO Yuji AR B BiEE JPN  Team TOC 1:17:4382  +12:4584 1328
22 235 22MM1400670 IMACHI Mineo FHET BEED BHMR JPN - #yH=2 1:18:21.53  +13:2355 13.18
23 237 13MM0200114 YODA Takanari tkE =th HIRAR JPN  tours.net 1:19:1434  +14:16.36 13.03
24 225 14MM0100158 SATO Shinichi Bk BE— HWE)IR JPN  tours.net ~1Lap
25 255 14MM0200169 MATSUDA Kiyoshi Nz LR JPN  HEART VIEW ~1Lap
DNS 267 MUBIRU Moses MUBIRU MOSES IHVE UGA UGANDA CYCLING TEAM
DNS 268 SEMAKULA Sebastian Kigongo ~ SEMAKULA SEBASTIAN KIGONGO />4 UGA UGANDA CYCLING TEAM
DNS 269 MULEMA Brigedia MULEMA BRIGEDIA vHUE UGA WANTING TO COMPETE
DNS 270 MASEMBE Erimaya MASEMBE ERIMAYA OHUE UGA UGANDA CYCLING TEAM
DNS 271 KIYAGA Simon Peter KIYAGA SIMON PETER IHUE UGA UGANDA CYCLING TEAM
DNS 272 KIBIRIGE Habib KIBIRIGE HABIB IHUE UGA UGANDA CYCLING TEAM
DNS 273 SSEMUWEMBA Eridadi Sentamu SSEMUWEMBA ERIDADI SENTAMU 9424 UGA UGANDA CYCLING TEAM
Number of Starters. : 25
Number of Finishers. : 25
DNS: 7
DNF: 0
DSQ : 0
Commissaires Panel
Pres. Of the Commissaires Panel
Beatrice LAJAWA
Timing by LSAM
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Japon AS@ MOURMAnBAE SEres

2017 Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race + UCI Junior Series XCO

Communique NO.10
Cross—Country
Yawatahama, JPN — Apr 23th, 2017
Men Junior Cross—Country
Ranking
Distance 21.50Km

OOEBFEEMTBL—-R2017 EUCI

INTERNATIONALE

Speed in Km/h

Race
Rank Nber UCI Code SurName—FirstName Nat Team Race Time Gap
1 413 10021290369 MURAKAMI Kotaro JPN ®LTESHK 1:11:53.70
Distance : 21.5 km — Average speed : 17.95 km/h

2 425 10049093704 CHANGHYEON Kang KOR Team FDR 1:13:43.08  +1:49.38
3 405 10011058889 KAJI Tetsuki JPN Sonic Racing 1:14:11.82 +2:18.12
4 411 10021635327 KAMINAGA Shinichi JPN Pro Ride 1:15:13.99  +3:20.29
5 402 10011219143 KITABAYASHI Riki JPN Team ProRide 1:17:00.81 +5:07.11
6 401 10016151187 KOBAYASHI Yuki JPN TEAM GRM 1:18:29.01 +6:35.31
7 412 10020917527 ISHIKAWA Gen JPN  #yi—2" 1:19:48.55  +7:54.85
8 403 10020951677 HASHIMOTO Sora JPN MTBY77'RE% 1:22:00.56  +10:06.86
9 421 10021042819 TSUMITA Ren JPN PAXPROJECT 1:22:30.17 +10:36.47
10 426 10017657115 FAISAL Arfan SIN TEAM AWANO-TREKNOLOGY 3 1:23:00.65 +11:06.95
11 424 10057175723 JIYUN Jeong KOR BUSAN GOLF HIGH SCHOOL 1:23:17.76  +11:24.06
12 416 10021298352 MATSUI Junpei JPN N\REERSEMTBER 1:23:51.72 +11:58.02
13 407 10015885550 FURUE Masaki JPN TEAM BG8 1:25:00.58 +13:06.88
14 427 10060652262 FUJIKI Yudai JPN ProRide —-1Lap

15 419 10021088790 ENOKI Ryoga JPN TEAM BG8 —-1Lap

16 422 10021325937 MATSUDA Riku JPN MASAYA YOUNG RIDERS —-2Laps

17 417 10020886306 KITANI Hibiki JPN Wood Canyon —2Laps

Number of Starters. : 17
Number of Finishers. : 17
DNS: 0
DNF : 0
DSQ:0

— DNS=Did Not Start — DNF = Did Not Finish - DSQ = Disqualified

23/4/2017 12:58
Timing & Results

[-SAM
Finish Commissaire Pres of Commissaires Panel
MATSUURA Masashi Beatrice LAJAWA
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EDU55 B A INTERNATIONALE

Japon AS@ MOURMAnBAE SEres

2017 Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race + UCI Junior Series XCO

Communique NO.11
Cross—Country
Yawatahama, JPN — Apr 23th, 2017
Women Elite Cross—Country
Ranking
Distance 21.50Km
Speed in Km/h

Race
Rank Nber UCI Code SurName—FirstName Nat Team Race Time Gap
1 13 10009361894 IMAI Miho JPN TeamSCOTT 1:35:29.87
Distance : 21.5 km — Average speed : 13.51 km/h
2 3 10009059477 HASHIGUCHI Yoko JPN teamifiE 1:38:14.73  +2:44.86
3 4 10015885247 SANAGAWA Yoshimi JPN Team Nipopo —2Laps
4 6 10010841853 KANO Naoko JPN & BHBEEL-VUY —-2Laps
5 210002101547 KOBAYASHI Kanako JPN MTBY77'RE%H ~3Laps
DNS 11 10015885348 HAYASE Kumi JPN BARZSBEGRHEBRBR

Number of Starters. : 5
Number of Finishers. : 5
DNS : 1
DNF : 0
DSQ:0

DNS=Did Not Start - DNF = Did Not Finish - DSQ = Disqualified

23/4/2017 13:00
Timing & Results

[-SAM
Finish Commissaire Pres of Commissaires Panel
MATSUURA Masashi Beatrice LAJAWA
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L EERAEDYZYD, DEPREE, DECOJA, FIEYVay/\EEE. BFNBERHRMEE . FZJNFET. TUFAMNYIDIVE. EBEEK. BE=5.
drawer THE RACING. /\IBR&XBRAME . /\EBELYF1)-KTIA b= /BEBERIEIXEEFTES. ALHEFMDIL. H1D37)-E8.
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Japon AS@ MOURIAnKE SEres

2017 Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race + UCI Junior Series XCO

Communique NO.12
Cross—Country
Yawatahama, JPN — Apr 23th, 2017
Women U23 Cross—Country
Ranking
Distance 21.50Km
Speed in Km/h

Race
Rank Nber UCI Code SurName—FirstName Nat Team Race Time Gap
1 14 10010595818 DORMITORIO Ariana Thea Patrice e PHI TEAM ARIANA-SPECIALIZED 1:28:32.99
Distance : 21.5 km — Average speed : 14.57 km/h

2 1210010128396 SATO Toshimi JPN drawer THE RACING 1:37:45.33  +9:12.34
3 16 10009175271 CHEN Zi Yin TPE Liv Taiwan Woman's Team 1:38:55.72 +10:22.73
4 15 10009668052 TERADA Yuki JPN BEEHEHR 1:40:06.34 +11:33.35
5 5 10009638649 NAKASHIMA Takaho JPN WIAWIS —1Lap

Number of Starters. : 5
Number of Finishers. : 5
DNS:0
DNF : 0
DSQ:0

DNS=Did Not Start — DNF = Did Not Finish — DSQ = Disqualified

23/4/2017 12:51
Timing & Results
I-SAM

Finish Commissaire Pres of Commissaires Panel
MATSUURA Masashi Beatrice LAJAWA

O/ WBEMTBRTEZER O /\BET X ZRFEGHEBHER 6L UCIERBEGERKES. (B) BABEGERRER
OHE - TATAR—YYv/TUH. SR SUNTOUR JAPAN, ZIZEAEE. WEFEFRIT. WBRBIT.WT—I-T-DT b BWI/ LA BWIvITU T,
H=#EE. WEF 1. FMOILHL— YA &BGS8. YO — )L, BEIN-I-3RMUTH. BEFGEE. 2—/—KTIL/\EE. ARVvI1 I E- Iv iV ERKH.
L EERAEDYZYD, DEPREE, DECOJA, FIEYVay/\EEE. BFNBERHRMEE . FZJNFET. TUFAMNYIDIVE. EBEEK. BE=5.
drawer THE RACING. /\IBR&XBRAME . /\EBELYF1)-KTIA b= /BEBERIEIXEEFTES. ALHEFMDIL. H1D37)-E8.
{#Campion System Japan, 74 -7—Jb+ ¥—# LT LT %M. /\WEEEER. Endurace, FETL— L. BIVIYADIL. 2DV Iv/TY
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2017 Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race + UCI Junior Series XCO

YOERFEEMTBL-22017  BUCIE:,.. 79

INTERNATIONALE

Communique NO.13
Cross—Country
Yawatahama, JPN — Apr 23th, 2017
Women Junior Cross—Country
Ranking
Distance 17.20Km
Speed in Km/h

Race
Rank Nber UCI Code SurName—FirstName Nat Team Race Time Gap
1 404 10021664225 KAWAGUCHI Urara JPN sonic-racing 1:04:42.07
Distance : 17.2 km — Average speed : 15.96 km/h

2 406 10020953091 MATSUMOTO Rina JPN TEAM GRM 1:14:11.99  +9:29.92
3 403 10021222772 YAMADA Yuki JPN TEAM BG8 1:16:53.12  +12:11.05
4 407 10011162761 YEH Yu Shuang TPE Liv Taiwan Woman’'s Team 1:18:0045 +13:18.38
5 405 10020787282 NAKASHIMA Yuri JPN maillot SY-Nak —-1Lap

6 401 10016151288 YOSHIDA Yukina JPN TEAM BG8 —-1Lap

Number of Starters. : 6
Number of Finishers. : 6
DNS: 0
DNF : 0
DSQ:0

DNS=Did Not Start - DNF = Did Not Finish - DSQ = Disqualified

23/4/2017 13:01
Timing & Results

[-SAM
Finish Commissaire Pres of Commissaires Panel
MATSUURA Masashi Beatrice LAJAWA
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drawer THE RACING, \IEERXRRAMAE. /\BELVF1)-FTIM b JBEBRIE I XHEETEN. B LHYIOIL. 105 —E.
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Communique NO.14
Cross—Country

Yawatahama, JPN — Apr 23th, 2017

Men Elite Cross—Country

Ranking
Distance 25.80Km

. UNION
CYCLISTE
- INTERNATIONALE

2017 Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race + UCI Junior Series XCO

Speed in Km/h

Rank

Race
Nber UCI Code

SurName—FirstName

Nat Team

Race Time Gap

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

110007631052

3 10010578943
15 10003390536
5 10005537165
2 10008195672
7 10007926193
8 10003805919
6 10011067074
18 10004489363
12 10004012346
16 10015884338
25 10007180913
19 10007437355
114 10006697327
10 10009702206
24 10006027320
31 10013873711
14 10006562739
111 10006697327
22 10007453422
27 10005675591
43 10013460348
35 10014186939
33 10006972260
23 10015111267
55 10004164112
37 10012038084
113 10003474907
44 10013460550
99 10012039805
46 10005535246
61 10013654550
30 10015435411
50 10001515810
34 10012824996
59 10015435310
29 10013873913
38 10002109328
93 10014452576
20 10013460651
51 10014187646

SAWADA Toki

JPN Bridgestone Anchor

Distance : 25.8 km — Average speed : 19.05 km/h

ONDA VYuichi
TAKENOUCHI Yu
HIRANO Seiya
NAKAHARA Yoshitaka
MAEDA Kohei
KADOTA Motoshi
MIYAZU Asahi
MATSUMOTO Shun
ONODERA Ken
OKAMOTO Hiroyuki
GODA Masayuki
MATSUO Jun
JAEHUE Kim
OBUCHI Koki

ONO Ryota
YOROZUYA Kazuya
SATO Seiji
KOSAKA Hikaru
SHIROTA Kazuaki
KOBAYASHI Sei
NISHIYAMA Yasuaki
HASHIGUCHI Junichiro
SUZUKI Tomoyuki
TOYA Ryoiji
SHIBATA Kentaro
FURUSAKI Jun
HASHIM Junaidi
YANAI Shuhei
UENO Ryo

KAMIYA Tomoaki
SAMATA Masato
YAMADA Daisuke
ESHITA Kentaro
FUJIKAWA Masato
MATSUO Shinichi
FUJIWARA Tomohide
KUBO Shinji
NAGATANI Tomohiro
SAWAKI Norio
YOSHIMIZU Toi

JPN MIYATA-MERIDA BIKING TEAM
JPN Toyo Frame

JPN  7'UF RNTUh—H49)0 F- L
JPN DECOJA RACING TEAM
JPN FFERATAHAYST F—L
JPN TEAM GIANT

JPN PAXPROJECT

JPN TEAM SCOTT

JPN drawer THE RACING

JPN YN VA

JPN Cycle club 3UP

JPN BIKE RANCH

KOR CHANGWON UNIVERSITY
JPN DECOJA RACING TEAM
JPN Sonic-Racing

JPN FUJIMOTO FARM

JPN SAGE’'S STYLE

JPN MIYATA-MERIDA BIKING TEAM
JPN WINGPAW

JPN  R7ab—=Yu9 F-4

JPN BESILSR

JPN teamifiE

JPN CycleryKIRIN/KMC/iPlan
JPN R# SHBERL-VUT

JPN TEAM QMAX

JPN DECOJA RACING TEAM
SIN TEAM AWANO-TREKNOLOGY 3
JPN BARASHEEBEGS
JPN INFINITY

JPN GIANT/T-SERV.

JPN tours.net

JPN PAXPROJECT

JPN LTAL»Pit7RBERS
JPN R# SHBERL-VUT

JPN

JPN DECOJA RACING TEAM
JPN R# SHBERL-VUT

JPN Sonic Racing

JPN acu—power racing team

JPN R#E SHBERL-VUT

1:21:17.29

1:22:06.65
1:22:29.42
1:22:49.62
1:24:12.64
1:25:00.92
1:25:00.98
1:26:10.41
1:26:27.27
1:26:34.56
1:26:45.63
1:27:50.47
1:27:55.84
1:27:56.04
1:28:40.40
1:28:40.55
1:28:59.01
1:30:41.40
1:30:43.68
1:30:43.76
1:31:27.10
1:31:35.05
1:31:46.44
1:32:10.66
1:32:45.44
1:32:59.11
1:34.05.83
1:34:20.33
1:34:31.80
1:36:33.42
-1Lap

-1Lap

-1Lap

-1Lap

-1Lap

-1Lap

-1Lap

-1Lap

-1Lap

-1Lap

-1Lap

+49.36
+1:12.13
+1:32.33
+2:55.35
+3:43.63
+3:43.69
+4:53.12
+5:09.98
+56:17.27
+5:28.34
+6:33.18
+6:38.55
+6:38.75
+7:23.11
+7:23.26
+7:41.72
+9:24.11
+9:26.39
+9:26.47
+10:09.81
+10:17.76
+10:29.15
+10:53.37
+11:28.15
+11:41.82
+12:48.54
+13:03.04
+13:14.51
+15:16.13
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HW=HEEE. W2 P, HOLHL—J/X&BG8, HyROE— )V, MEIN-I-FR MUK, BEFEEE. 2—/I-KFIL/\EE. ARV XF- Iv iV RIS .
RZHEEERARDIU_YD, DR RE ., DECOJA, FIEVayT/WBESE. BFMNRERRMESES. BHHENEEI. TUFALVH1DIVK. EEEHW. BR=R.
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OOESEEEMTBL—X2017

UNION JCFa
EUCI // 9

2017 Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race + UCI Junior Series XCO

Race
Rank Nber UCI Code

SurName—FirstName Nat Team Race Time Gap

42 49 10012413354 YAMANISHI Keniji JPN tours.net.h -1Lap
43 102 10021243384 KOBAYASHI Yuto JPN tours.net.h -1Lap
44 9510015085096 MASAI Ryoichi JPN TEAM ®ZE ~2Laps
45 64 10021258037 FUKUOJI Hiroki JPN f=8h&E/NE —2Laps
46 78 10015085302 TSUJI Yosuke JPN HEART VIEW —2Laps
47 66 10012039300 OHASHI Naoya JPN tours.net —2Laps
48 57 10013444382 YAMADA Keishiro JPN TEAM Q-MAX —2Laps
49 89 10012413253 OHASHI Masaru JPN TeamPoppo/TUF4yT —2Laps
50 58 10013444281 ARIMOCHI Masahito JPN Team ARI —2Laps
51 105 10021068986 NOGUCHI Jun JPN —2Laps
52 90 10014452172 UEKAWA Eiji JPN tours.net —2Laps
53 7510011657865 KITAJIMA Atsushi JPN cycleryKIRIN/KMC/iplan —2Laps
54 40 10015885752 SUZUKI Kenta JPN AvM—F-ZU% —2Laps
55 92 10012666059 MUNEYASU Yusuke JPN E# EHERL-VUT -3Laps
56 103 10011355347 SASAKI Bungo JPN Y¥/NJuEVgXC A -3Laps
57 63 10004221807 TAKEI Reona JPN FUKAYA RACING -3Laps
58 79 10012039195 KUNIYOSHI Masanori JPN BRIDLER JD#%0Z -3Laps
59 72 10014452071 KISHIMOTO Naoki JPN Sonic—Racing/YRS -3Laps
60 94 10012037377 OKUDA Akihisa JPN SNG -3Laps
61 96 10015085605 NOZAKI Hideki JPN TORQUE NOZAC -3Laps
62 91 10012038791 HASHIMOTO Masaki JPN TEAM 0909¥v -3Laps
63 98 10014452273 HATORI Kazushige JPN cycleclub3UP —3Laps
64 106 10021540246 KINOSHITA Toshiyuki JPN Limited team 846 —4Laps
65 97 10012037579 ADACHI Fumio JPN PAX PROJECT -4l aps
66 41 10014451667 HIRAGA Toshiro JPN  #yi=2" -5Laps

DNS 87 10005537771 MIZUTANI Yuta JPN Y3/MJUEUY XC B

DNS 108 10020934705 FURUSHO Yuki JPN One on One/SUBARU.C.C

DNS 115 MPADWA Geofrey UGA UGANDA CYCLING TEAM

DNS 116 LUSIBA Abdallah UGA UGANDA CYCLING TEAM

Number of Starters. : 66
Number of Finishers. : 66
DNS : 4
DNF : 0
DSQ:0

DNS=Did Not Start - DNF = Did Not Finish - DSQ = Disqualified

23/4/2017 15:08

Finish Commissaire
MATSUURA Masashi

Timing & Results
[-SAM

Pres of Commissaires Panel

Beatrice LAJAWA
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INTERNATIONALE

Japon AS MOUMAKE SEres
2017 Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race + UCI Junior Series XCO
Communique NO.15
Cross—Country
Yawatahama, JPN — Apr 23th, 2017
Men U23 Cross—Country
Ranking
Distance 25.80Km
Speed in Km/h
Race
Rank Nber UCI Code SurName—FirstName Nat Team Race Time Gap
1 4 10009660069 HIRABAYASHI Ari JPN SPECIALIZED RACING JAPAN 1:21:09.87
Distance : 25.8 km — Average speed : 19.08 km/h

2 11 10009638750 YAMADA Masaki JPN MIYATA-MERIDA BIKING TEAM 1:26:00.26  +4:50.39
3 8210010848018 UENO Ren JPN MASAYA YOUNG RIDERS 1:27:1437  +6:04.50
4 17 10015084995 YAMAUCHI Kensei JPN TEAM SCOTT 1:28:58.90  +7:49.03
5 9 10009431616 TAKEUCHI Ryo JPN drawer THE RACING 1:29:57.30  +8:47.43
6 26 10008738973 YAMADA Yoshiki JPN PAXPROJECT 1:30:39.89  +9:30.02
7 8110011059192 EGOSHI Shoya JPN Cyclery KIRIN/KMC/iPlan 1:31:07.76 +9:57.89
8 112 10010779310 ODA Hijiri JPN S3EAGE UYL F—L -1Lap
9 5410010847513 MATSUMOTO VYuta JPN mont-bell/KONA -1Lap
10 21 10015885651 MATSUDA Kentaro JPN Cyclery Kirin/KMC/iPlan -1Lap
11 83 10010847715 ANADA Kishu JPN TEAM BGS8 -1Lap
12 76 10035541992 SAKAMOTO Akira JPN Sonic-Racing/YRS -1Lap
13 67 10015085504 TABUCHI Akira JPN E# EHERL-VUT —2Laps
14 117 10058895148 LUKMAN Riyadh Hakim SIN TEAM AWANO-TREKNOLOGY 3 —2Laps
15 84 10010847412 KUROSE Fumiya JPN FUBKZFHIRKE BERER ~2Laps
16 86 10015885449 YOKOTA Wamon JPN F-LHEEZARGINRIN —2Laps
17 8510010847816 KASAI Akio JPN ERBARETIMNT7EFMZER -3Laps

Number of Starters. : 17
Number of Finishers. : 17
DNS: 0
DNF : 0
DSQ:0

DNS=Did Not Start - DNF = Did Not Finish - DSQ = Disqualified

23/4/2017 15:10

Timing & Results

[-SAM
Finish Commissaire Pres of Commissaires Panel
MATSUURA Masashi Beatrice LAJAWA

O/ WBEMTBRTEZER O /\BET X ZRFEGHEBHER 6L UCIERBEGERKES. (B) BABEGERRER
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L EERAEDYZYD, DEPREE, DECOJA, FIEYVay/\EEE. BFNBERHRMEE . FZJNFET. TUFAMNYIDIVE. EBEEK. BE=5.
drawer THE RACING. /\IBR&XBRAME . /\EBELYF1)-KTIA b= /BEBERIEIXEEFTES. ALHEFMDIL. H1D37)-E8.
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INTERNATIONALE

2017 Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race + UCI Junior Series XCO

Communique NO.16
Cross—Country
Yawatahama, JPN — Apr 23th, 2017
Women Elite / U23 Cross—Country

Ranking

Distance 21.50Km

./07?

AN

Speed in Km/h

Race
Rank Nber UCI Code SurName—FirstName Nat Team Race Time Gap
1 14 10010595818 DORMITORIO Ariana Thea Patrice e PHI TEAM ARIANA-SPECIALIZED 1:28:32.99
Distance : 21.5 km — Average speed : 14.57 km/h
2 13 10009361894 IMAI Miho JPN TeamSCOTT 1:35:29.87 +6:56.88
3 12 10010128396 SATO Toshimi JPN drawer THE RACING 1:37:45.33 +9:12.34
4 310009059477 HASHIGUCHI Yoko JPN teamill 1:38:14.73 +9:41.74
5 16 10009175271 CHEN Zi Yin TPE Liv Taiwan Woman’s Team 1:38:55.72  +10:22.73
6 15 10009668052 TERADA Yuki JPN BEZEFR 1:40:06.34  +11:33.35
7 510009638649 NAKASHIMA Takaho JPN  WIAWIS -1Lap
8 4 10015885247 SANAGAWA Yoshimi JPN Team Nipopo —2Laps
9 610010841853 KANO Naoko JPN R# BHEEL-VUT —2Laps
10 2 10002101547 KOBAYASHI Kanako JPN MTBY57 REF -3Laps
DNS 11 10015885348 HAYASE Kumi JPN BAASBEiEHREIGS

Number of Starters. : 10
Number of Finishers. : 10
DNS : 1
DNF : 0
DSQ:0

DNS=Did Not Start — DNF = Did Not Finish — DSQ = Disqualified

23/4/2017 15:57

Finish Commissaire
MATSUURA Masashi

Timing & Results

I-SAM

Pres of Commissaires Panel
Beatrice LAJAWA
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2017 Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race + UCI Junior Series XCO

Communique NO.17
Cross—Country

Yawatahama, JPN — Apr 23th, 2017
Men Elite / U23 Cross—Country

Ranking
Distance 25.80Km

Speed in Km/h

Race
Rank Nber UCI Code

SurName—FirstName

Nat  Team

Race Time Gap

—_

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

4 10009660069

110007631052

3 10010578943
15 10003390536

5 10005537165

2 10008195672

7 10007926193

8 10003805919
11 10009638750

6 10011067074
18 10004489363
12 10004012346
16 10015884338
82 10010848018
25 10007180913
19 10007437355
114 10006697327
10 10009702206
24 10006027320
17 10015084995
31 10013873711

9 10009431616
26 10008738973
14 10006562739
111 10006697327
22 10007453422
81 10011059192
27 10005675591
43 10013460348
35 10014186939
33 10006972260
23 10015111267
55 10004164112
37 10012038084
113 10003474907
44 10013460550
99 10012039805
112 10010779310
46 10005535246
61 10013654550
30 10015435411
54 10010847513
50 10001515810
34 10012824996
59 10015435310
29 10013873913

HIRABAYASHI Ari

JPN SPECIALIZED RACING JAPAN

Distance : 25.8 km — Average speed : 19.08 km/h

SAWADA Toki
ONDA VYuichi
TAKENOUCHI Yu
HIRANO Seiya
NAKAHARA Yoshitaka
MAEDA Kohei
KADOTA Motoshi
YAMADA Masaki
MIYAZU Asahi
MATSUMOTO Shun
ONODERA Ken
OKAMOTO Hiroyuki
UENO Ren

GODA Masayuki
MATSUO Jun
JAEHUE Kim
OBUCHI Koki

ONO Ryota
YAMAUCHI Kensei
YOROZUYA Kazuya
TAKEUCHI Ryo
YAMADA Yoshiki
SATO Seiji
KOSAKA Hikaru
SHIROTA Kazuaki
EGOSHI Shoya
KOBAYASHI Sei
NISHIYAMA Yasuaki
HASHIGUCHI Junichiro
SUZUKI Tomoyuki
TOYA Ryaji
SHIBATA Kentaro
FURUSAKI Jun
HASHIM Junaidi
YANAI Shuhei
UENO Ryo

ODA Hijiri

KAMIYA Tomoaki
SAMATA Masato
YAMADA Daisuke
MATSUMOTO Yuta
ESHITA Kentaro
FUJIKAWA Masato
MATSUO Shinichi
FUJIWARA Tomohide

JPN Bridgestone Anchor

JPN MIYATA-MERIDA BIKING TEAM
JPN Toyo Frame

JPN  7F AT U490 F- 4
JPN DECOJA RACING TEAM
JPN BBRATNHAH)UT T4
JPN TEAM GIANT

JPN MIYATA-MERIDA BIKING TEAM
JPN PAXPROJECT

JPN TEAM SCOTT

JPN drawer THE RACING

JPN AU bR

JPN MASAYA YOUNG RIDERS
JPN Cycle club 3UP

JPN BIKE RANCH

KOR CHANGWON UNIVERSITY
JPN DECOJA RACING TEAM
JPN Sonic—Racing

JPN TEAM SCOTT

JPN FUJIMOTO FARM

JPN drawer THE RACING

JPN PAXPROJECT

JPN SAGE'S STYLE

JPN MIYATA-MERIDA BIKING TEAM
JPN WINGPAW

JPN Cyclery KIRIN/KMC/iPlan
JPN  R7aL=Y09 F—L

JPN BESILER

JPN teamE B

JPN CycleryKIRIN/KMC/iPlan
JPN RE SHESL-IUT

JPN TEAM QMAX

JPN DECOJA RACING TEAM
SIN TEAM AWANO-TREKNOLOGY 3
JPN BAASBEEGREHRHGS
JPN INFINITY

JPN BFHRA GNP F-A
JPN GIANT/T-SERV.

JPN tours.net

JPN PAXPROJECT

JPN mont-bell/KONA

JPN LTAL»PtIREERS
JPN R# BHEL-IUT

JPN

JPN DECOJA RACING TEAM

1:21:09.87

1:21:17.29 +0:07.42
1:22:06.65 +0:56.78
1:22:29.42 +1:19.55
1:22:49.62 +1:39.75
1:24:12.64 +3:02.77
1:25:00.92 +3:51.05
1:25:00.98 +3:51.11
1:26:00.26 +4:50.39
1:26:10.41 +5:00.54
1:26:27.27 +5:17.40
1:26:34.56 +5:24.69
1:26:45.63 +5:35.76
1:27:14.37 +6:04.50
1:27:50.47 +6:40.60
1:27:55.84 +6:45.97
1:27:56.04 +6:46.17
1:28:40.40 +7:30.53
1:28:40.55 +7:30.68
1:28:58.90 +7:49.03
1:28:59.01 +7:49.14
1:29:57.30 +8:47.43
1:30:39.89 +9:30.02
1:30:41.40 +9:31.53
1:30:43.68 +9:33.81
1:30:43.76 +9:33.89
1:31:07.76 +9:57.89
1:31:27.10 +10:17.23
1:31:35.06 +10:25.18
1:31:46.44 +10:36.57
1:32:10.66 +11:00.79
1:32:4544 +11:35.57
1:32:59.11  +11:49.24
1:34:05.83 +12:55.96
1:34:20.33 +13:10.46
1:34:31.80 +13:21.93
1:36:33.42 +15:23.55
-1Lap

-1Lap

-1Lap

-1Lap

-1Lap

-1Lap

-1Lap

-1Lap

-1Lap

AN
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2017 Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race + UCI Junior Series XCO

Race

Rank Nber UCI Code SurName—FirstName Nat Team Race Time Gap
47 38 10002109328 KUBO Shinii JPN TR BEHERL-VUY -1Lap
48 93 10014452576 NAGATANI Tomohiro JPN Sonic Racing -1Lap
49 20 10013460651 SAWAKI Norio JPN acu—power racing team -1Lap
50 21 10015885651 MATSUDA Kentaro JPN Cyclery Kirin/KMC/iPlan -1Lap
51 51 10014187646 YOSHIMIZU Toi JPN & EHEEL-VVY —1Lap
52 49 10012413354 YAMANISHI Keniji JPN tours.neth -1Lap
53 83 10010847715 ANADA Kishu JPN TEAM BGS8 -1Lap
54 102 10021243384 KOBAYASHI Yuto JPN tours.neth -1Lap
55 76 10035541992 SAKAMOTO Akira JPN Sonic-Racing/YRS -1Lap
56 95 10015085096 MASAI Ryoichi JPN TEAM #E -2Laps
57 64 10021258037 FUKUOJI Hiroki JPN F=-8hE/NE -2Laps
58 78 10015085302 TSUJI Yosuke JPN HEART VIEW -2Laps
59 66 10012039300 OHASHI Naoya JPN tours.net —2Laps
60 57 10013444382 YAMADA Keishiro JPN TEAM Q-MAX -2Laps
61 89 10012413253 OHASHI Masaru JPN TeamPoppo/FYF¢yT -2Laps
62 58 10013444281 ARIMOCHI Masahito JPN Team ARI -2Laps
63 67 10015085504 TABUCHI Akira JPN T BHEEL-VUY —2Laps
64 105 10021068986 NOGUCHI Jun JPN -2Laps
65 90 10014452172 UEKAWA Eiji JPN tours.net -2Laps
66 117 10058895148 LUKMAN Riyadh Hakim SIN TEAM AWANO-TREKNOLOGY 3 -2Laps
67 75 10011657865 KITAJIMA Atsushi JPN cycleryKIRIN/KMC/iplan -2Laps
68 40 10015885752 SUZUKI Kenta JPN huM)-E-zU9 -2Laps
69 84 10010847412 KUROSE Fumiya JPN Hi@EKRFFIRRE BEEE] —2Laps
70 86 10015885449 YOKOTA Wamon JPN F—LEEZAGINRIN -2Laps
71 92 10012666059 MUNEYASU Yusuke JPN TH BHELRL-VVY -3Laps
72 103 10011355347 SASAKI Bungo JPN Yv/NYuEU9°XC A -3Laps
73 63 10004221807 TAKEI Reona JPN FUKAYA RACING -3Laps
74 79 10012039195 KUNIYOSHI Masanori JPN BRIDLER JD#i%07 -3Laps
75 72 10014452071 KISHIMOTO Naoki JPN Sonic-Racing/YRS -3Laps
76 94 10012037377 OKUDA Akihisa JPN SNG -3Laps
77 96 10015085605 NOZAKI Hideki JPN TORQUE NOZAC -3Laps
78 85 10010847816 KASAI Akio JPN EFEARRETIMN TEMAZR -3Laps
79 91 10012038791 HASHIMOTO Masaki JPN TEAM 0909%% -3Laps
80 98 10014452273 HATORI Kazushige JPN cycleclub3UP —3Laps
81 106 10021540246 KINOSHITA Toshiyuki JPN Limited team 846 ~4Laps
82 97 10012037579 ADACHI Fumio JPN PAX PROJECT ~4Laps
83 41 10014451667 HIRAGA Toshiro JPN #y#-2" -5Laps

DNS 87 10005537771 MIZUTANI Yuta JPN Y3/NYuEU9 XC B

DNS 108 10020934705 FURUSHO Yuki JPN One on One/SUBARU.C.C

DNS 115 MPADWA Geofrey UGA UGANDA CYCLING TEAM

DNS 116 LUSIBA Abdallah UGA UGANDA CYCLING TEAM

Number of Starters. : 83
Number of Finishers. : 83
DNS : 4
DNF : 0
DSQ:0

DNS=Did Not Start - DNF = Did Not Finish — DSQ = Disqualified

23/4/2017 15:54

Finish Commissaire
MATSUURA Masashi

Timing & Results

[-SAM

Pres of Commissaires Panel
Beatrice LAJAWA
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